CLASSIFIED
UL Innerlynx
Fire Rated
3 Hour Fire Stop
I S O - 9 0 0 1  C e r t i f i e d  C o m p a n y  -  FM  5 3 7 4 0 5
ADVANCE PRODUCTS & SYSTEMS
Modular Mechanical Seals
®

Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s per
Seal
Steel Wall
Sleeve
Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s per
Seal
Cast Iron Soil Pipe  (Extra Heavy)
2 2.380 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4-* IL300-** 6 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
3 3.500 5 IL300-** 8 IS-5-* IL315-** 9 SWSW5-* IL300-** 8
4 4.500 6 IL300-** 10 IS-8-* IL475-** 8 SWSW6-* IL300-** 10
5 5.500 8 IL340-** 13 IS-8-* IL360-** 10 SWSW8-* IL340-** 13
6 6.500 10 IL475-** 10 IS-8-* IL315-** 15 SWSW10-* IL475-** 10
8 8.620 12 IL400-** 9 IS-12-* IL475-** 12 SWSW12-* IL400-** 9
10 10.750 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL410-** 15 SWSW14-* IL425-** 10
12 12.750 16 IL400-** 12 IS-16-* IL475-** 17 SWSW16-* IL425-** 12
15 15.880 18 IL325-** 17 IS-20-* IL410-** 21 SWSW20-* IL475-** 20
Cast Iron Soil Pipe  (Service Weight)
2 2.300 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4-* IL300-** 6 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
3 3.300 5 IL315-** 8 IS-5-* IL300-** 8 SWSW5-* IL315-** 8
4 4.300 6 IL315-** 10 IS-6-* IL300-** 10 SWSW6-* IL315-** 10

Size
IL’s
Per
Seal
DI - Ductile Iron Pipe Size, Plastic Pipe Size, or any pipe with same O.D.
2 2.500 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4* IL300-** 6 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
2¼ 2.750 4 IL200-** 9 IS-4-* IL275-** 10 SWSW4-* IL200-** 9
3 3.960 6 IL315-** 10 IS-6-* IL340-** 10 SWSW6-* IL315-** 10
4 4.800 8 IL410-** 7 IS-8-* IL475-** 8 SWSW8-* IL410-** 7
6 6.900 10 IL410-** 10 IS-10-* IL475-** 10 SWSW10-* IL410-** 10
8 9.050 12 IL400-** 9 IS-12-* IL400-** 9 SWSW12-* IL400-** 9
10 11.100 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL400-** 10 SWSW14-* IL325-** 12
12 13.200 16 IL360-** 21 IS-18-* IL575-** 15 SWSW18-* IL575-** 15
14 15.300 18 IL425-** 14 IS-20-* IL475-** 20 SWSW20-* IL575-** 17
16 17.400 20 IL425-** 16 IS-22-* IL360-** 28 SWSW22-* IL575-** 19
18 19.500 24 IL525-** 17 IS-24-* IL400-** 18 SWSW24-* IL475-** 25
20 21.600 26 IL525-** 19 IS-25-* IL400-** 20 SWSW26-* IL475-** 27
24 25.800 28 IL425-** 23 SWSW30-* IL400-** 23
30 32.000 36 IL575-** 34 SWSW36-* IL400-** 29
36 38.300 42 IL575-** 40 SWSW44-* IL500-** 33
42 44.500 50 IL500-** 38 SWSW50-* IL500-** 38
48 50.800 56 IL500-** 43 SWSW57-* IL500-** 43
60 61.610 66 IL575-** 64 SWSW69-* IL600-** 34
Copper Tubing Pipe
½ .625 2 IL275-** 4 IS-2-* IL275-** 4 SWSW2-* IL275-** 4

Infinity® Wall
Sleeve
Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s Per
Seal
Steel Wall
Sleeve
Innerlynx®
Size
IL’s
Per
Seal
IPS - Iron Pipe Size, Plastic Pipe Size, API Pipe Size, Electrical Conduit Size, or any pipe with same O.D.
½ 0.840 2 IL200-** 4 IS-2-* IL200-** 4 SWSW2-* IL200-** 4
¾ 1.050 2.5 IL275-** 5 IS-3-* IL315-** 4 SWSW2.5-* IL275-** 5
1 1.315 2.5 IL200-** 5 IS-3-* IL300-** 4 SWSW2.5-* IL200-** 5
1¼ 1.660 3 IL275-** 7 IS-3-* IL275-** 7 SWSW3-* IL275-** 7
1½ 1.900 3.5 IL300-** 5 IS-3.5-* IL300-** 5 SWSW3.5-* IL300-** 5
2 2.375 4 IL300-** 6 IS-4-* IL300-** 6 SWSW4-* IL300-** 6
2½ 2.875 4 IL200-** 9 IS-4-* IL200-** 9 SWSW4-* IL200-** 9
3 3.500 5 IL300-** 8 IS-5-* IL300-** 8 SWSW5-* IL300-** 8
3½ 4.000 6 IL315-** 10 IS-6-* IL340-** 10 SWSW6-* IL315-** 10
4 4.500 6 IL300-** 10 IS-6-* IL300-** 10 SWSW6-* IL300-** 10
5 5.563 8 IL340-** 13 IS-8-* IL360-** 10 SWSW8-* IL340-** 13
6 6.625 10 IL400-** 7 IS-10-* IL475-** 10 SWSW10-* IL400-** 7
8 8.625 12 IL400-** 9 IS-12-* IL475-** 12 SWSW12-* IL400-** 9
10 10.750 14 IL400-** 10 IS-14-* IL410-** 15 SWSW14-* IL425-** 10
12 12.750 16 IL400-** 12 IS-16-* IL475-** 17 SWSW16-* IL425-** 12
14 14.000 18 IL575-** 16 IS-16-* IL340-** 30 SWSW18-* IL400-** 13
16 16.000 20 IL575-** 18 IS-20-* IL410-** 21 SWSW20-* IL400-** 15
18 18.000 22 IL575-** 20 IS-22-* IL340-** 38 SWSW22-* IL400-** 17
20 20.000 24 IL575-** 22 IS-25-* IL500-** 18 SWSW24-* IL400-** 18
22 22.000 26 IL575-** 24 IS-25-* IL360-** 34 SWSW26-* IL400-** 20
24 24.000 28 IL575-** 26 SWSW28-* IL400-** 22
26 26.000 30 IL575-** 28 SWSW30-* IL400-** 24
28 28.000 32 IL575-** 30 SWSW32-* IL400-** 25
30 30.000 34 IL575-** 32 SWSW34-* IL400-** 27
32 32.000 36 IL575-** 34 SWSW36-* IL400-** 29
34 34.000 38 IL575-** 36 SWSW40-* IL500-** 29
36 36.000 40 IL575-** 38 SWSW42-* IL500-** 31
42 42.000 46 IL575-** 44 SWSW48-* IL500-** 36